EP RSC202

DKK 0,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs
Brand
Model
Capacity (kg)
Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)
Height (mm)
Free lift (mm)
Fork length (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)
Masttype
Engine type
Battery
Charger
Driver's place

Equipment

Dead weight (kg)

Note

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP

RSC202

2000

500

4000

1822

904

1150

2018

900

Triplex

3,3+3,0kW
24V/280Ah Li-lon
24V standard lader
Gaende/stédende forer

Proportionallgft, foldbar
forerplatform

2480

Stor frihgjde under maskinen pa

116 mm
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