

EP RSC202

(ES0C20)

DKK 0,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand	EP
Model	RSC202
Capacity (kg)	2000
Load centre distance (mm)	500
Lift height (mm)	4000
Height (mm)	1822
Free lift (mm)	904
Fork length (mm)	1150
Length to fork face (mm)	2018
Width (mm)	900
Masttype	Triplex
Engine type	3,3+3,0kW
Battery	24V/280Ah Li-Ion
Charger	24V standard lader
Driver's place	Gående/stående fører
Equipment	Proportionalløft, foldbar førerplatform
Dead weight (kg)	2480
Note	Stor frihøjde under maskinen på 116 mm